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QOD615

Vintage Rucksack

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg

[¢]
cm
litres

tubular hoop
tubular hoop

cm
cm

Black, Burgundy*, Caramel, French Navy, Graphite Grey*,
Military Green*

100% Cotton Canvas

Padded laptop compartment compatible up to 14”
PU and metal accents

Padded back panel and base

Heavy rope draw cord closure

Padded adjustable shoulder straps

Grab handle

42029298
China
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Colour
Black
Burgundy
Caramel
French Navy
Graphite Grey
Military Green

Q)

QUADRA

Laptop compatible up to

Sponge clean only

Pantone
BlackC
209C
7574c
296

425

7770

C M Y
0 0 O
0 100 30
30 59 88
100 85
10 4 9
51 47 76
25/09/2017

14" \j

100
65
15
65
80
43

E&OE





